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Anlage
Bopseréacker 5, 70597 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Mehnert, Florian
T 0179/4684256 sportwart@tc-degerloch.de

Jugendwart/in

Jestand, Paul
T 0176 76737404 paul.jestand@web.de
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Damen 1
MF: Julia Baumgartner
m 0176 32275987; j.hellstern@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Sujan, Adina
Koslar, Johanna
Baumgartner, Julia
Tsomidis, Anastasia
Gissmann, Alisa
Schrade, Emilia
Neher, Louisa
Wohlfahrt, Olivia
Acker, Paula

Karle, Ellen
Vestewig, Annika
Waidelich, Saskia
Hausse, Fabienne
Zetsche, Paula
Mehnert, Linn
Maurer, Marilou
Wauschkuhn, Nathalie
Petkova, Aleksandra (BUL A/D)
Tacke, Florentine
Kronauer, Milena
Gorriz, Noemi
Fuchs, Maya

Burgi, Johanna
Baumann, Anna
Gaul, Julia

Fischer, Leah
Cakmak, Ceyda
Braun, Charlotte

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29850167
28891775
29400421
29651614
29751202
20757589
29550445
29951184
20556960
20953349
29450320
29401371
20805455
20455340
20800935
20655446
20757465
29759587
21051514
29863593
20754731
20805454
20355185
20805377
29904309
29862382
20757463
20364958

LK DR Info
LK7,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Gialmanidi, Danai
30 Baur, Pauline

31 Welker, Alma

32 Sailer, Julia

33 Plothe, Elisa

Ersatzspieler

E1 Sujan, Katharina
E2 Jestand, Dagmar
E3 Vogel, Katja

E4 Rothmund-Gaul, Gabriela
E5 Wadrthner, Kathrin
E6 Gieger, Franziska
E7 Risse, Karin

E8 Weiblen-Burgi, Heike
E9 Rupp, Claudia
E10Richter, Andrea
E11Horn, Christiane
E12Vestewig, Karen
E13Durst, Catrin
E14Schmidling, Yasmin
E15Steinerstauch, Britta
E1l6Mittelstadt, Carolin
E17Albakir, Catherine
E18Kohl, Sara
E19Vestewig, Petra
E20Mander, Maria
E21Keilen, Sandra
E22Kugel, Tatjana
E230sswald, Marielle
E24Wojcik, Magdalena
E25Frohlich, Jennifer

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20757486
20754496
20657705
20657714
20659939

27050166
27150028
26750454
26650500
28801980
29300885
25901092
26709804
26650499
25850522
26550620
29250289
28850111
28952694
27450090
29053769
28302150
27452269
26050443
26603020
27951548
26750738
29252050
28700825
29351874

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK6,0

LK9,0

LK11,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0

.GENERALI
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
E26Bayer, Julia Christine 28008589
E27Gutsche, Alexandra 26851955
E28Bernhardt, Annette 26853962
E29Leineweber, Tessa 28350786
E30Breuer, Sarah 28350153
E31Zacher, Anna-Lena 29352280
E32Pfeffer, Leonie 29252243
E33Saghiha, Hananeh 28352350
E34Roller, Natascha 28550208
E35Kriem, Laney 29356190

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen

Laney Kriem (Pos. E35) nachgemeldet (VG/se 22.03.2024).
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LK

LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
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LK24,0
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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